
NOTICE 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the following is a listing of regular meetings of the 
Lakewood Industrial Commission scheduled for the calendar year 2013.  
 

Regular meetings of the Lakewood Industrial Commission are traditionally held on the 
fourth Wednesday of each month excepting conflicts with established holidays (religious and 
legal) to take place in the Lakewood Municipal Building, 231 Third Street, Lakewood, NJ, 
Conference Room # C at 12:00 Noon. 
 
 

Wednesday January 23 2013 * 
Wednesday February 27 2013  
Wednesday March 20 2013  
Wednesday April 24 2013  
Wednesday May 22 2013  
Wednesday June 26 2013  
Wednesday July 24 2013  
Wednesday August 28 2013  
Wednesday September 11 2013  
Wednesday October 23 2013  
Wednesday December 11 2013 ** 

 
 

 The meetings of the Lakewood Industrial Commission are open to the public and formal 
action may be taken. This Notice is being provided in accordance with the Open Public Meetings 
Act, P.L. 1975, c. 231. 
 
* Reorganization meeting – Meeting Time is scheduled for 11:30 AM or as soon as possible thereafter. 
** November and December meetings are to be combined to accommodate holidays  
 

 
 
 

By:        STEVEN REINMAN 
Executive Director 

Lakewood Industrial Commission 
January 8, 2013 


